## **Schedule of Sheriff Fees**

## Writ of Execution

Municipal Writs Fee - \$135.00 Common Pleas Writs Fee -\$175.00

## Writ of Seizure/Possession

Municipal Writs Fee - \$345.00 Common Pleas Writs Fee -\$325.00

## Complaint/Subpoena/Summons

Sheriff Fees - \$175.00

### **Deputize Service**

Sheriff Fees - \$150.00

## **Out of State Service**

Sheriff Fees - \$200.00

Mileage Fees - \$25.00 Additional Defendant - \$30.00 Notary Fees - \$5.00 <u>MC - Personal Property Sale</u> - **\$75.00** Sheriff Fee- \$20.00 / Mileage - \$25.00 State Fee - \$20.00 /Advertising - \$10.00

### CP - Personal Property Sale - \$75.00

Sheriff Fee- \$40.00 / Mileage - \$25.00 Adverting \$10.00

Funeral Fees - \$111.00

Philadelphia Sheriff's Office

## Philadelphia Sheriff's Office

Civil Processing Fees and Costs

# SHERIFF ROCHELLE BILAL

Revised by City Council **Effective: 2015** 

100 S. Broad Street 5th FL Philadelphia, Pa. 19110 Phone: 215-686-3559 Fax: 215-686-3507

Phone: 215-686-3530

### Writ of Execution – Municipal

Sheriff Fee - \$ 90.00

 Mileage
 - \$ 25.00

 State Fee
 - \$ 20.00

 TOTAL
 \$ 135.00

### **Two Services**

 Sheriff Fee
 \$
 90.00

 Mileage
 \$
 50.00

 State Fee
 \$
 40.00

 TOTAL
 \$
 180.00

### Additional Documents \$ 150.00 Interrogatories \$ 150.00

<u>Writ of Execution – Common Pleas</u> Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 Mileage Fee - \$ 25.00 **TOTAL \$ 175.00** <u>Two Services</u> Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 Mileage - \$ 50.00 **TOTAL \$ 200.00** 

Additional Documents \$150.00 Interrogatories \$ 150.00 Deputize Service \$150.00 Senior Discount for MC \$45 Plus Milage and State Fee

### Writ of Possession – Municipal

Sheriff Fee - \$ 300.00

Mileage Fee - \$ 25.00 State Fee - \$ 20.00 TOTAL \$ 345.00

### Writ of Possession/Seizure-Common Pleas

Sheriff Fee - \$ 300.00 Mileage Fee - \$ 25.00 **TOTAL \$ 325.00** 

Complaint/Summons/Subpoena FILED / SERVICE IN Philadelphia or from Out of County Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 Mileage Fee - \$ 25.00 TOTAL \$ 175.00

### <u>Two Services (example)</u> Sheriff Fee - \$150.00

Mileage - \$25.00 2<sup>Nd</sup> Defendant -\$30.00 **TOTAL \$205.00 Two Addresses w/ Two Deft** Sheriff Fee - \$180.00 Mileage - \$50.00 **TOTAL \$230.00**  Deputize Service Complaints/Subpoenas Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 one Def Additional Def \$30.00 TOTAL - \$150.00

### <u>Services (example)</u> Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 1<sup>st</sup> Deft 4 add-Def - \$ 120.00 **TOTAL - \$270.00 (Total of 5 Deft) Complaint/Summons/Subpoena OUT of State Service** Sheriff Fee - \$ 150.00 Mileage Fee - \$ 25.00 State Fee - \$25.00 Notary Fee - \$ 5.00 **TOTAL \$ 200.00**

MC –Documents - \$ 90.00 CP - Documents - \$ 150.00 Mileage \$25.00 per Address Additional Defendant \$ 30.00 State Fee - \$20.00 per Service Notary Fee \$5.00 Deft Funeral Fees – 111.00 Levy Sale - \$75.00 Property Claim - \$50.00 Claim for Exemption – \$30.00 Petition to Intervene - \$75.00 Senior Discount for Common Pleas \$75 Plus Milage